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Link do produktu: https://x|-narzedzia.pl/zszywki-polokragle-12mm-7-5x1-2-1000-sztuk-p-48702.html

Zszywki pétokrggte 12mm 7,5x1,2 1000 sztuk

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

3,11 zt

2,53 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

YT-7041

YT-7041
5906083970412

YATO

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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